The-Safety-Valve.com
Ty
p
e
48
3
31
Type 483

Materials
• HyTight Assembly 32
How to order
• Article numbers
• Available connections
34
35
Dimensions and weights
• Metric Units
• US Units
36
37
Pressure temperature ratings
• Metric Units + US Units 38
Selection chart H8 39
Surface quality 40
Approvals 41
Available options 42
4821_LE_CLEAN_LWF_EN_Catalog.indd   31 03.04.18   18:11
Ty
p
e
48
3
32
40  Cap H2
19  Lock nut
18  Adjusting screw with bushing
16  Spring plate
9  Bonnet
54  Spring
 Spindle
14  Pin / Split ring
17  Spring plate
8  Guide with bushing
68  Clamp
60  O-ring
22  Lift stopper
70  Elastomer bellows
57  Pin
 Ball
 O-ring disc
 BodyType 483 HyTight
Cap H2
Inlet and outlet:
Clamp connection
Type 483
HyTight Assembly
12
61
1
7
4821_LE_CLEAN_LWF_EN_Catalog.indd   32 03.04.18   18:11
The-Safety-Valve.com
Ty
p
e
48
3
33
1) �The material 1.4435/SA 479 316L fulfils the requirements of the Swiss chemical and pharmaceutical industry Basler Norm (BN 2).
2) For design with lifting device H8 a max. operating temperature of 50°C is allowed.
Please notice:
–	 Modifications reserved by LESER.
–	 LESER can upgrade materials without notice.
–	 Every part can be replaced by other material acc. to customer specification.
Item Component Remarks Type 4834 HyTight
1 Body
1.4435 (BN 2)1)
SA 479 316L
7 O-ring disc HyTight Assembly
1.4435
316L